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PERSON Hartranft, Frederick Berg

MATERIAL Letters

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION

14052
14053
14054
14055

September 17, lo90
December 9» 1397
a clipping, about the death of the person, August 1, 1951

'* August 3, 1951 (about the funeral of the person)


